Printed on 6/12/2023

Issued
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/2/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/5/23
5/8/23
5/8/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/9/23
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/11/23
5/11/23
5/12/23
5/15/23
5/15/23
5/18/23
5/19/23
5/19/23
5/22/23
5/23/23
5/24/23
5/25/23

Number
CB202300001
ACC202300085
SA202300033
CB202300002
MS202300400
DR202300074
MS202300388
MS202300401
RR202300076
MS202300402
MS202300403
DR202300076
MS202300398
MS202300399
MS202300397
MS202300404
MS202300405
ACC202300086
MS202300406
MS202300407
DR202300078
DR202300077
ACC202300087
SA202300035
RN202300162
MS202300409
UE202300041

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 05/01/2023 - 05/31/2023

Type Classification
Misc Curb Grind
Res-New
Misc Sign
Misc Curb Grind
Misc Fence
Misc Deck
Misc Fence
Misc Fence
Res-Rem Remodel
Misc Fence
Misc Fence
Misc Deck
Misc Foundation Repair
Misc Foundation Repair
Misc Foundation Repair
Misc Fence
Misc Fence
Res-New  Accessory Building
Misc Driveway
Misc Fence
Misc Deck
Misc Deck
Res-New  Accessory Building
Miisc Sign
Res-New New Construction
Misc Fence
Misc Street Cut

Location
556 S 16th St

Accessory Building 9708 S Hwy 75

1200 S 10th St
524 S 10th St

2930 Westridge Dr

1027 James Dr
1140 South St
808 N 28th Ave
708 N 10th Ave
2079 Grant St

1461 Mount Hope Cir
340 E Baronage Dr
11302 Ramble Ridge Dr

2640 S Hwy 30

13346 Mathiesen Dr
2065 Washington St

1060 Colfax St
7440 Co Rd 33
350 S 12th St

2777 Krejei Blvd
1070 N 25th Ave

1256 Adams St

934 Stone Creek Dr

161 S KJK Cir

Crystal Lake Dr Lot 19

1749 South St
513 S 16th St

Owner
Nicole Lund
Mark Sesemann
Dollar GeneralDistribution
Jensen Lawn Service
Shane Kegler
Robert Bair
Nathanael Westerfield
Martha Sorensen
Dustin Benning
Wynn Fangmeier
Thomas Gattone
Kevin Hall
Christopher Sass
Glenda Preister
Thomas Dolphin
Gabrielle Fields
Charles Stanley
David Fox
Jim Satterfield
Douglas Flegle
Anthony Walford
Bob & Kay Leehy
Adam Acker
KS Commercial
Joseph & Donna Franson
Sharan Keegan
Judy Brehm

Contractor
Self
Self
Sign O Vation
Jensen Lawn Service
Self
Harsin Buildt Construction
Self
Koneck Fence
Self
Koneck Fence
Koneck Fence
Self
Groundworks Nebraska
Groundworks Nebraska
Groundworks Nebraska
Self
Self
Gingerich Structures
Self
Koneck Fence
Self
O'Callaghan Construction
Self
Sign Depot
Self
Self
Burton Plumbing

Page 1
Valuation

$500.00
$56,000.00
$8,800.00
$500.00
$7,500.00
$6,400.00
$1,500.00
$4,100.00
$19,264.00
$6,000.00
$11,002.00
$8,400.00
$32,998.00
$11,344.00
$12,263.00
$2,000.00
$4,500.00
$105,600.00
$15,000.00
$2,800.00
$2,250.00
$3,000.00
$51,600.00
$3,000.00
$494,755.00
$900.00
$1,000.00



CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 05/01/2023 - 05/31/2023

Printed on 6/12/2023
Issued Number Type

Classification

Location

5/25/23 ACC202300088 Res-New Accessory Building 1265 Colfax St

5/25/23 MS202300408 Misc
5/30/23 MS202300413 Misc

Fence

Fence

748 N 11th St
2872 Krejci Blvd

Owner
Dennis Cordle
Justin Brand
Monte Allen

Contractor
Jorgensen Contracting
Self
S & W Fence
Grand Total:

Page 2
Valuation
$14,400.00
$6,250.00

$2,500.00
$896,126.00



