

**CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 05/01/2023 - 05/31/2023**

Printed on 6/12/2023

Page 1

<b>Issued</b>	<b>Number</b>	<b>Type</b>	<b>Classification</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Owner</b>	<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Valuation</b>
5/1/23	CB202300001	Misc	Curb Grind	556 S 16th St	Nicole Lund	Self	\$500.00
5/1/23	ACC202300085	Res-New	Accessory Building	9708 S Hwy 75	Mark Sesemann	Self	\$56,000.00
5/2/23	SA202300033	Misc	Sign	1200 S 10th St	Dollar GeneralDistribution	Sign O Vation	\$8,800.00
5/4/23	CB202300002	Misc	Curb Grind	524 S 10th St	Jensen Lawn Service	Jensen Lawn Service	\$500.00
5/4/23	MS202300400	Misc	Fence	2930 Westridge Dr	Shane Kegler	Self	\$7,500.00
5/5/23	DR202300074	Misc	Deck	1027 James Dr	Robert Bair	Harsin Buildt Construction	\$6,400.00
5/8/23	MS202300388	Misc	Fence	1140 South St	Nathanael Westerfield	Self	\$1,500.00
5/8/23	MS202300401	Misc	Fence	808 N 28th Ave	Martha Sorensen	Koneck Fence	\$4,100.00
5/9/23	RR202300076	Res-Rem	Remodel	708 N 10th Ave	Dustin Benning	Self	\$19,264.00
5/9/23	MS202300402	Misc	Fence	2079 Grant St	Wynn Fangmeier	Koneck Fence	\$6,000.00
5/9/23	MS202300403	Misc	Fence	1461 Mount Hope Cir	Thomas Gattone	Koneck Fence	\$11,002.00
5/9/23	DR202300076	Misc	Deck	340 E Baronage Dr	Kevin Hall	Self	\$8,400.00
5/10/23	MS202300398	Misc	Foundation Repair	11302 Ramble Ridge Dr	Christopher Sass	Groundworks Nebraska	\$32,998.00
5/10/23	MS202300399	Misc	Foundation Repair	2640 S Hwy 30	Glenda Preister	Groundworks Nebraska	\$11,344.00
5/10/23	MS202300397	Misc	Foundation Repair	13346 Mathiesen Dr	Thomas Dolphin	Groundworks Nebraska	\$12,263.00
5/11/23	MS202300404	Misc	Fence	2065 Washington St	Gabrielle Fields	Self	\$2,000.00
5/11/23	MS202300405	Misc	Fence	1060 Colfax St	Charles Stanley	Self	\$4,500.00
5/12/23	ACC202300086	Res-New	Accessory Building	7440 Co Rd 33	David Fox	Gingerich Structures	\$105,600.00
5/15/23	MS202300406	Misc	Driveway	350 S 12th St	Jim Satterfield	Self	\$15,000.00
5/15/23	MS202300407	Misc	Fence	2777 Krejci Blvd	Douglas Flegle	Koneck Fence	\$2,800.00
5/18/23	DR202300078	Misc	Deck	1070 N 25th Ave	Anthony Walford	Self	\$2,250.00
5/19/23	DR202300077	Misc	Deck	1256 Adams St	Bob & Kay Leehy	O'Callaghan Construction	\$3,000.00
5/19/23	ACC202300087	Res-New	Accessory Building	934 Stone Creek Dr	Adam Acker	Self	\$51,600.00
5/22/23	SA202300035	Miisc	Sign	161 S KJK Cir	KS Commercial	Sign Depot	\$3,000.00
5/23/23	RN202300162	Res-New	New Construction	Crystal Lake Dr Lot 19	Joseph & Donna Franson	Self	\$494,755.00
5/24/23	MS202300409	Misc	Fence	1749 South St	Sharan Keegan	Self	\$900.00
5/25/23	UE202300041	Misc	Street Cut	513 S 16th St	Judy Brehm	Burton Plumbing	\$1,000.00

**CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 05/01/2023 - 05/31/2023**

Printed on 6/12/2023

<b>Issued</b>	<b>Number</b>	<b>Type</b>	<b>Classification</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Owner</b>	<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Valuation</b>
5/25/23	ACC202300088	Res-New	Accessory Building	1265 Colfax St	Dennis Cordle	Jorgensen Contracting	\$14,400.00
5/25/23	MS202300408	Misc	Fence	748 N 11th St	Justin Brand	Self	\$6,250.00
5/30/23	MS202300413	Misc	Fence	2872 Krejci Blvd	Monte Allen	S & W Fence	\$2,500.00
<b>Grand Total:</b>							<b>\$896,126.00</b>